■       Our MTX-Series, stands for Marine Town eXpression Series.
     The MTX Series is produced using a distinctive technology, setting it apart from conventional
      methods such as painting or powder coating. All our MTX products meet rigorous standards,
      including :
      1. UV Resistance and Condensation Test.
      2. Endurance of 500 hours in a salt spray test.
      3. Cross-hatch adhesion tests conforming to ASTM classification 5B, the highest possible
           standard.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
MATTE BLACK GLOSSY BLACK SILVER
HOW TO ORDER
Experience the next level of customization with Marine Town's diverse selection of
finishes. Engineered to enhance your boat's visual appeal while seamlessly combining
practicality with elegance.
CODE
-B
-P
-S
FINISH OPTIONS
Matte Black
Glossy Black
Silver
ITEM NO.
Bulk No. - B
Bulk No. - P
Bulk No. - S
EXCLUSIVE NEW
MTX SERIES SELECTIONS
B P S
CONTENTS
CABINET HARDWARE & LOCK
‧Slam Latch
‧Compression Latch
‧Barrel Bolt
‧Spring Loaded Door Latch
‧Position Slide Latch
‧Cabinet Latch / Drawer Latch
‧I Locker
‧Paddle Latch
‧Over Center Latch
‧Cabinet Knob
‧Head Door Latch
DECK HARDWARE
‧Heavy Duty Fingergrip Handle
‧Drawer Handle
‧Grab Handle
‧Folding Coat Hook
‧Foldaway Pad Eye
‧Handrail Fitting
‧Bow & Stern Eye
‧Cleat
HINGES
‧Covered Friction Hinge
‧Friction Hinge
‧Butterfly Hinge
‧Cast Hinge
PLUMBING
‧Drain Plug
‧Mega Pro Thru Hull
ENGINE SYSTEM
‧Tank Vent
SEATING & BIMINI HARDWARE
‧Armrest Bracket
‧Sunshade Socket
04
23
31
35
19
22
CABINET HARDWARE & LOCK05
0207851-B
0207802-P
0207801-B
0207801-S
GRAND SERIES-
MINI SLAM LATCH 1-3/8"
Stainless Steel 316
- Smaller self-closing latch.